LED Spot Light/ HiMast Light ~ PHM01A
Applications：
Widely used  in Car Park, Building Façade, Airport, Port Football & basketball field,
Indoor and Outdoor Stadium & etc
Features
➢ Die-cast aluminium EN 44300 with very low copper and anti-corrosion
treatment for  maximum resistance in harsh environments.
➢ High Performance optical len and high-quality temper glass.
➢ Beam angle:  35*100 ˚, 30 ˚ , 45 ˚, 60 ˚
➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 140 / 150LM/W
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-PHM01A-0400
AC100~420V
400W
≥0.96
56000/60000
3000K
4000K
5000K
66 50000 Hours N/A
EGE-PHM01A-0500 500W 70000/75000
EGE-PHM01A-0600 600W 84000/90000
EGE-PHM01A-0800 800W 112000/120000
EGE-PHM01A-1000 1000W 140000/150000
EGE-PHM01A-1200 1200W 168000/180000
EGE-PHM01A-1500 1500W 210000/225000
EGE-PHM01A-1800 1800W 252000/270000
Stadium Racecourse Square Airport Intersection Recreational
sports
Container
terminal
P
Parking lot
New Product